	Mike Jackson Invitational
	
	
	
	
	
	1st Place Finish 10 full teams

	Weather/ Race Conditions: Cool, overcast and damp
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	I Mile
	2 Mile
	Finish
	Last Season
	Improvement
	Medal Winners

	Megan Cates
	6:32
	13:20
	20:56
	21:38
	42
	4

	Miranda Cates
	6:32
	13:30
	21:19
	22:39
	1:20
	7

	Calli Townsend
	6:33
	13:28
	21:13
	22:57
	1:44
	6

	Corbin Redman
	6:48
	14:21
	22:41
	
	
	19

	Lauren Barbarich
	6:53
	14:20
	22:35
	24:12:00
	1:37
	21

	Abby MacFarlane
	DNR
	DNR
	DNR
	27:12:00
	
	

	Paige Kasper
	7:11
	14:54
	22:32
	25:33:00
	3:01
	Athlete of the Meet Iron Pioneer

	Katie Smith
	DNR
	DNR
	DNR
	24:42:00
	
	

	Christina Dey
	8:11
	16:42
	26:04:00
	27:11:00
	1:07
	

	Miranda Coombs
	7:40
	15:50
	25:12:00
	24:54:00
	
	

	Lexi Drake
	DNR
	DNR
	DNR
	DNR
	
	

	Kayla Fagan
	7:57
	16:30
	26:30:00
	35:15:00
	8:45
	Most improved

	Arianna Powell
	8:11
	17:31
	27:51:00
	25:20:00
	
	

	Jen Maduri
	8:10
	16:43
	26:47:00
	
	
	

	Kenzie Andrejewski
	7:31
	15:26
	24:20:00
	DNR
	
	

	Mikayla Coombs
	8:12
	16:36
	26:27:00
	DNF
	
	

	Brittaney Isaac
	8:16
	17:32
	27:59:00
	27:51:00
	
	

	Paige Kinnee
	8:16
	17:12
	27:07:00
	30:52:00
	3:45
	

	Nicolette Loeding
	8:10
	16:42
	26:06:00
	
	
	

	Ariel Butler
	DNR
	DNR
	DNR
	DNR
	
	

	Veronica Palecki
	DNR
	DNR
	DNR
	DNR
	
	

	Kyra Simpson
	DNR
	DNR
	DNR
	
	
	

	Chelsea Hawks
	11:02
	23:29
	36:39:00
	DNR
	
	


	Mike Jackson Invitational
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cool, overcast and damp.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	1 Mile
	2 mile
	Finish
	Last Season
	Improvement
	Medal Winners 

	Max Whittredge
	5:19
	11:04
	17:45
	19:23
	1:37
	7

	Jarred Jolley
	DNR
	DNR
	DNR
	19:44
	
	

	Collin Lieber
	5:49
	12:09
	19:20
	20:47
	1:27
	25

	Josh Johnson
	6:08
	12:00
	18:39
	22:48
	4:09* most improved
	14

	Zach Holzberger
	5:54
	12:25
	20:04
	21:49
	1:45
	

	Ethan MacFarlane
	6:10
	12:44
	20:17
	
	
	

	Jared Slone
	5:56
	12:22
	19:32
	21:12
	1:40
	18

	Alex Olinger
	5:50
	12:03
	19:05
	22:03
	2:58
	Athlete of the meet: Iron Pioneer

	Wyatt Perry
	5:49
	12:12
	19:15
	DNR
	
	21

	Kody Birtles
	6:11
	13:05
	20:38
	DNR
	
	

	Shane Wright
	6:45
	15:00
	23:13
	26:41:00
	3:28
	

	Cade Fagan
	6:40
	13:16
	20:57
	
	
	

	Tyler Castillo
	6:22
	12:56
	20:25
	
	
	

	Mitchell Wilczynski
	6:25
	12:22
	19:15
	
	
	22

	Connor Woodruff
	6:09
	12:44
	20:06
	21:49
	1:43
	

	Jace Jolley
	7:30
	15:38
	25:23:00
	27:51:00
	2:28
	

	Hunter Way
	6:45
	13:46
	21:34
	22:37
	1:03
	

	james Foley
	7:39
	16:37
	27:20:00
	
	
	

	Eben Bobby
	7:37
	15:19
	24:03:00
	
	
	

	Nyk Manning
	8:30
	17:57
	30:11:00
	
	
	

	Ryan Parraghi
	8:30
	19:00
	31:33:00
	
	
	


